Regulations, 2015 read with Schedule III of the said regulations, we wish to inform you 
that our Company has received an export order from Diligenta Limited, Peterborough, 
England for supply of Software Licenses. 

The aggregate value of the said Order is USD 2,40,000 (United States Dollars Two Lakh 
Forty Thousand Only) inclusive of carriage and exclusive of any applicable taxes, duties, 
levies, or any government-imposed charges. 

This achievement reflects the continued dedication and expertise of our team and reflects 
the Company’s growing international presence and reinforces its capabilities in providing

[...]

Nature of order(s) /contract(s) Export order for supply of software licenses 

Time period by which the order(s) 
/contract(s) is to be executed 

The services to be delivered by our Company 
and acknowledged by Diligenta on or before 
28-Feb-2027. 

Broad consideration or size of the 
order(s) /contract(s)* 

USD 2,40,000.00 (United States Dollars Two 

Hundred Forty Thousand Only) 

Whether the promoter/ promoter 
group/Group companies have any 
interest in the entity that awarded 
the order(s) /contract(s)? If yes, 
nature of interest and details 
thereof 

No, neither the promoter nor the promoter 
group nor any group companies have any